
ST. ALPHONSUS ST. BENEDICT ST. JOHN

March 1
SECOND SUNDAY
OF LENT

8 AM 
9 AM

10 AM
10:30 AM

Confession
Mass with Baptisms
INT: Benefactors of St.
Alphonsus St. Vincent de
Paul Society 
Coffee & Donuts
OCIC - McGrath Room

10 AM
11 AM

12 PM
12 PM

1  Communion Classst

Mass with Baptisms
(Livestream)
Special collection for 
St. Martin de Porres
Coffee & Donuts
Grief Support Group -
Parish Center

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

2 PM
7 PM
7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
SVdP Meeting - Parish Admin
Confession
Mass with Baptisms
SVdP Collection at both Masses
Coffee & Donuts after both Masses
St. Francis of Assisi - Parish Admin
Book Group - Parish Admin Bldg
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

March 2
Monday
Saint Polycarp, Bishop and
Martyr

7 AM
7:30 AM

7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Maureen Callaghan
Men’s Group - McGrath
Room

8:30 AM
7 PM

SMdP Sandwich Making
Gospel Study via Zoom

March 3
Tuesday
Saint Katharine Drexel,
Virgin

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Tai Flynn

7 PM Women’s Ministry via
Zoom

March 4
Wednesday
Saint Casimir

7 AM
7:30 AM

8:45 AM

Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Mary Cummings
School Mass - All are
welcome!

March 5
Thursday

7 AM
7:30 AM

10 AM
7 PM
7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Michael Hansen
Scripture Study 
Adoration/Confession
OCIA - McGrath Room

9 AM

5 PM
6 PM

7 PM

School Mass - All are
welcome!
Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Tom Barrett
Book Group

3 PM Family Adoration

March 6
Friday
Saint Gregory of Narek,
Abbot and Doctor of the
Church

8:15 AM
to 5 PM

Adoration Chapel open 9 AM

6 PM

Daily Mass
RIP: Madeline Kyle
Stations of the Cross 
followed by Soup Supper

March 7
Saturday
Saints Perpetua and Felicity,
Martyrs

4 PM
5 PM
6PM

Confession
Vigil Mass
Crab Feast - Family
Center

9 AM

1 PM

5 PM

1  Saturday Massst

RIP: Venus Lusterio
Camino de Seattle - starts at
St. John
Vigil Mass (Livestream)

March 8
THIRD SUNDAY
OF LENT

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM

Confession
Mass
Coffee & Donuts
OCIC - McGrath Rm

11 AM

12 PM
12 PM

Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)
Coffee & Donuts
Grief Support Group -
Parish Center

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM

9:45 AM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
FHC Class - Kuyper’s classrm;
Parents in Egan Hall
Confession
Mass with CLOW
Coffee & Donuts after both Masses
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

For livestream and recorded 
masses, click the links:

https://parish.stbens.net
www.facebook.com/stbenseattle

www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses
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