

THIS WEEK'S CALENDAR

March 1, 2026
SECOND SUNDAY OF LENT
 Gn 12:1-4a/2 Tm 1:8b-10/Mt 17:1-9

	ST. ALPHONSUS	ST. BENEDICT	ST. JOHN
March 1 SECOND SUNDAY OF LENT	8 AM Confession 9 AM Mass with Baptisms INT: Benefactors of St. Alphonsus St. Vincent de Paul Society 10 AM Coffee & Donuts 10:30 AM OCIC - McGrath Room	10 AM 1 st Communion Class 11 AM Mass with Baptisms (Livestream) Special collection for St. Martin de Porres 12 PM Coffee & Donuts 12 PM Grief Support Group - Parish Center	8:30 AM Mass 9:30 AM Lectio Divina 9:30 AM SVdP Meeting - Parish Admin 9:45 AM Confession 10:30 AM Mass with Baptisms SVdP Collection at both Masses Coffee & Donuts after both Masses 2 PM St. Francis of Assisi - Parish Admin 7 PM Book Group - Parish Admin Bldg 7:30 PM Faith Sharing Group via Zoom
March 2 Monday <i>Saint Polycarp, Bishop and Martyr</i>	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass RIP: Maureen Callaghan 7 PM Men's Group - McGrath Room	8:30 AM SMdP Sandwich Making 7 PM Gospel Study via Zoom	
March 3 Tuesday <i>Saint Katharine Drexel, Virgin</i>	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass INT: Tai Flynn	7 PM Women's Ministry via Zoom	
March 4 Wednesday <i>Saint Casimir</i>	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass INT: Mary Cummings 8:45 AM School Mass - <i>All are welcome!</i>		
March 5 Thursday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass RIP: Michael Hansen 10 AM Scripture Study 7 PM Adoration/Confession 7 PM OCIA - McGrath Room	9 AM School Mass - <i>All are welcome!</i> 5 PM Confession 6 PM Daily Mass INT: Tom Barrett 7 PM Book Group	3 PM Family Adoration
March 6 Friday <i>Saint Gregory of Narek, Abbot and Doctor of the Church</i>	8:15 AM Adoration Chapel open to 5 PM		9 AM Daily Mass RIP: Madeline Kyle 6 PM Stations of the Cross followed by Soup Supper
March 7 Saturday <i>Saints Perpetua and Felicity, Martyrs</i>	4 PM Confession 5 PM Vigil Mass 6 PM Crab Feast - Family Center		9 AM 1 st Saturday Mass RIP: Venus Lusterio 1 PM Camino de Seattle - starts at St. John 5 PM Vigil Mass (Livestream)
March 8 THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT	8 AM Confession 9 AM Mass 10 AM Coffee & Donuts 10:30 AM OCIC - McGrath Rm	11 AM Mass with CLOW (Livestream) 12 PM Coffee & Donuts 12 PM Grief Support Group - Parish Center	8:30 AM Mass 9:30 AM Lectio Divina 9:35 AM FHC Class - Kuyper's classrm; Parents in Egan Hall 9:45 AM Confession 10:30 AM Mass with CLOW Coffee & Donuts after both Masses 7:30 PM Faith Sharing Group via Zoom
	<i>For livestream and recorded masses, click the links:</i>	https://parish.stbens.net www.facebook.com/stbenseattle	www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses